NEW
DES
IGN
!
ACCU-BENDTM
To protect your Accu-Bend and for optimal performance, please
remember the following:
Use light oil before the first start-up.

Diameter Inch 25mm
mm Length Length
20 750 340
25 1450 660
35 2300 1050
50 3600 1650
65 4800 2200
80 6000 2750
NOTES:
♦ Use formula on pg.6 to match bender size
to other  material strength and thickness.
Max. Part Minimum Bolt
Model Thickness Part Height A B C D E F F G for
Number mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Mounting
(in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in)
MB-20-50 50 1.97
MB-20-100 100 3.94
MB-20-150 150 5.91
MB-20-200 200 7.87
MB-20-250 250 9.84
MB-20-300 300 11.81
MB-20-400 400 15.75
MB-20-500 500 19.69
MB-25-75 2 10 30 30 45 38 75 75 2.95 8.5 M6
MB-25-150 150 5.91
MB-25-225 225 8.86
MB-25-300 300 11.81
MB-25-375 375 14.76
MB-25-450 450 17.72
MB-25-525 525 20.67
MB-25-600 600 23.62
MB-35-75 3 14 40 38 60 51 98 75 2.95 11.5 M8
MB-35-150 150 5.91
MB-35-225 225 8.86
MB-35-300 300 11.81
MB-35-375 375 14.76
MB-35-450 450 17.72
MB-35-525 525 20.67
MB-35-600 600 23.62
1.2 8.5 24 25 35 30 60
(0.05) (0.33) (0.94) (0.98) (1.38) (1.18) (2.36)
2 10 30 30 45 38 75
(0.08) (0.39) (1.18) (1.18) (1.77) (1.50) (2.95)
3 14 40 38 60 51 98
(0.12) (0.55) (1.57) (1.50) (2.36) (2.01) (3.86)
6.5 M6
(0.26)
8.5 M6
(0.33)
11.5 M8
(0.45)
4
www.danly.comStandard Bender Specifications (continued)
NOTES:
♦ Dimension A is to center of rocker. Saddle is 0.10 – 0.15mm above.
♦ The MB-20 and MB-25 series benders have an S7 rocker that sits in a solid bronze saddle.
♦ Material thickness capacity is based on 50KSI yield strength.
Max. Part Minimum Bolt
Model Thickness Part Height A B C D E F F G for
Number mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Mounting
(in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in)
MB-50-75 4.5 20 55 50 76 70 126 75 2.95 16.5 M10
MB-50-150 150 5.91
MB-50-225 225 8.86
MB-50-300 300 11.81
MB-50-375 375 14.76
MB-50-450 450 17.72
MB-50-525 525 20.67
MB-50-600 600 23.62
MB-50-750 750 29.53
MB-65-75 6 25.5 70 60 92 90 152 75 2.95 21.5 M12
MB-65-150 150 5.91
MB-65-225 225 8.86
MB-65-300 300 11.81
MB-65-375 375 14.76
MB-65-450 450 17.72
MB-65-525 525 20.67
MB-65-600 600 23.62
MB-65-750 750 29.53
MB-65-900 900 35.43
MB-80-75 7.5 31.5 80 70 105 105 175 75 2.95 26.5 M12
MB-80-150 150 5.91
MB-80-225 225 8.86
MB-80-300 300 11.81
MB-80-375 375 14.76
MB-80-450 450 17.72
MB-80-525 525 20.67
MB-80-600 600 23.62
MB-80-750 750 29.53
MB-80-900 900 35.43
4.5 20 55 50 76 70 126
(0.18) (0.79) (2.17) (1.97) (2.99) (2.76) (4.96)
6 25.5 70 60 92 90 152
(0.24) (1.00) (2.76) (2.36) (3.62) (3.54) (5.98)
7.5 31.5 80 70 105 105 175
(0.30) (1.24) (3.15) (2.76) (4.13) (4.13) (6.89)
16.5 M10
(0.65)
21.5 M12
(0.85)
26.5 M12
(1.04)
5
www.danly.comCompact Bender Specifications
Max. Part Minimum Bolt
Model Thickness Part Height A B C D E F F G for
Number mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Mounting
(in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in) (in)
CMB-20-50  50 1.97
CMB-20-100 100 3.94
CMB-20-150 150 5.91
CMB-25-50 50 1.97
CMB-25-100 100 6.94
CMB-25-150 150 5.91
CMB-35-50 50 1.97
CMB-35-100 100 3.94
CMB-35-150 150 5.91
CMB-50-50 50 1.97
CMB-50-100 100 3.94
CMB-50-150 150 5.91
CMB-65-50 50 1.97
CMB-65-100 100 3.94
CMB-65-150 150 5.91
4.5 20 85 35 35 100 70
(0.18) (0.79) (3.35) (1.38) (1.38) (3.94) (2.76)
16.5 M10
(0.65)

IC
IN
C
H
NOTES:
♦ When ordering with mounting holes, add “MH” to the end of the part number.
10
Depth
Model of Tap J K L M N Bolts
Number Bolt mm mm mm mm mm mm for
in in in in in in Mounting
CMB-20 M6 15 15 50 30 6 24 M6 x 1
CMB-25 M6 15 15 50 30 6 28 M6 x 1
CMB-35 M8 20 18 50 36 8 34 M8 x 1.25
CMB-50 M10 25 18 50 36 10 50 M10 x 1.5
CMB-65 M12 30 18 50 36 12 66 M12 x 1.75
CMB-20 1/4 0.625 0.5 2 1.125 0.25 0.875 1/4 – 20
CMB-25 1/4 0.625 0.5 2 1.125 0.25 1.125 1/4 – 20
CMB-35 5/16 0.75 0.5 2 1.125 0.375 1.375 5/16 – 18
CMB-50 3/8 1 0.5  2 1.125 0.4 2 3/8 – 16
CMB-65 1/2 1.125 0.5 2 1.125 0.5 2.625 1/2 – 13
M